
 

 

 
Ferrite channel magnet with mounting holes 24'' 

            

 

 
 

     

 

 

Item No.

 

L

 

W

 

H

 

Force

 

Weight

 

mm

 

mm

 

mm

 

Kg

 

N

 

Lbs

 

g

 

CHFL24B

 

609.6

 

43.69

 

15.75

 

50

 

490

 

110

 

1764
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